Estimated Size of the U.S. Sleep Market: By Segment 

 ($ millions)
	
	Mattresses & Foundations,

Retail Sales
	Sleep Lab revenues 
	Rx & OTC Sleeping

 pills
	CPAP Sleep Apnea Devices
	Retail devices & services*
	Sleep 

Pillows

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2000
	$9,210
	$2,254
	$750
	$548.4
	$93.8
	$530

	2001
	9,185
	2,498
	1,100
	640.1
	96.8
	576

	2002
	9,568
	2,715
	1,210
	769.8
	100.3
	626

	2003
	10,317
	3,036
	1,690
	988.4
	105.2
	680

	2004
	11,561
	3,296
	1,830
	1,203.5
	111.9
	725

	2005
	12,949
	3,549
	2,230
	1,409.8
	118.7
	750

	2006
	13,558
	3,887
	3,300
	1,756.7
	126.2
	806

	2007
	13,742
	4,223
	2,700
	2,045.0
	135.0
	900

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2008 F
	13,879
	4,477
	2,050
	2,393.0
	146
	954

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2012 F
	17,200
	5,844
	3,753
	4,116
	191
	1,259


Source: Marketdata estimates & forecasts     

Note: Complete study covers sales from 1987-2012F.
* Includes consumer usage earplugs, light therapy machines, sound conditioning machines, books related to improving sleep and discussing sleep disorders, sleep pods, eye masks, and other miscellaneous devices.     
